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BOUNABI Akram ALG 28/8/1999 28081999000 100
DI MARTINO Pietro Jose ARG 27/9/1997 27091997001 572
DI TELLA Pascual Maria ARG 16/9/1995 16091995003 34
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 24/5/1997 24051997000 45
RIOS Matias ARG 7/2/2002 07032002000 182
CAMPBELL William AUS 17/10/1996 17101996004 240
DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS 22/10/1998 22101998000 163
LEONHARD Zak AUS 21/7/1992 21071992001 193
SIU James AUS 5/3/2000 05032000000 561
DE RIDDER Arne BEL 27/3/2000 27032000000 126
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 13/7/1995 13071995001 98
KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 17/5/1998 17051998000 160
KISEL Siarhei BLR 9/3/1995 09031995002 148
MANDOV Ivan BUL 18/4/1998 18041998000 316
PASKOV Pancho BUL 9/5/1994 09051994002 9999
ARFA Fares CAN 16/10/1994 16101994000 42
GELINAS Marc CAN 21/7/1996 21071996001 64
GORDON Shaul CAN 11/7/1994 11071994001 30
POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph CAN 21/8/1990 21081990002 32
ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI 6/3/1998 06031998001 127
BAHAMONDE Manuel CHI 29/12/1994 29121994001 154
CONTRERAS Victor CHI 16/1/1990 16011990001 133
MONSALVA Roberto CHI 25/4/2001 25042001001 151
DENG Xiaohao CHN 18/1/1992 18011992002 84
WANG Shi CHN 23/7/1997 23071997002 25
XU Yingming CHN 22/1/1992 22011992003 28
YAN Yinghui CHN 30/1/1998 30011998001 49
CORREA VILA Luis COL 18/1/1996 18011996002 91
CUELLAR Sebastian COL 8/8/1996 08081996001 132
PALACIOS MURILLO Mario Alberto COL 7/10/1995 07101995002 283
TROCHEZ Pablo COL 13/2/1998 13021998000 146
BRAJDIC Josip CRO 12/8/1996 12081996005 361
DE ROBBIO Francesco CRO 12/1/1996 12011996002 199
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Hansel Juli CUB 28/1/1997 28011997007 9999
BERAN Pavel CZE 23/5/1984 23051984001 430
DOLEZAL Jan CZE 1/8/1986 01081986004 466
HOSCHNA Jan CZE 11/7/1977 11071977000 451
WACHSBERGER Petr CZE 2/2/1992 02021992004 582
AMER Mohamed EGY 18/12/1997 18121997000 26
ELSISSY Ziad EGY 15/12/1994 15121994000 46
MOATAZ Medhat EGY 23/10/2000 23102000002 70
SAMER Mohab EGY 6/6/1995 06061995003 36
BRAVO Inaki ESP 18/3/1998 18031998001 266
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 6/3/1996 06031996000 150
MANCHENO Guillermo ESP 23/1/1990 23011990000 166
SANTAMARIA Diego ESP 25/6/1999 25061999001 218
ANSTETT Vincent FRA 26/7/1982 26071982000 23
APITHY Bolade FRA 21/8/1985 21081985001 8
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LAMBERT Maxence FRA 13/5/1994 13051994003 59
SEITZ Tom FRA 31/5/1994 31051994001 38
DEARY William GBR 27/6/1997 27061997001 86
HONEYBONE James GBR 11/1/1991 11011991000 73
MILLER Curtis GBR 29/3/1992 29031992001 143
WEBB Jonathan GBR 30/3/1996 30031996001 72
BAZADZE Beka GEO 29/7/1989 29071989000 68
BAZADZE Sandro GEO 29/7/1993 29071993002 13
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 7/6/1994 07061994000 47
SHENGELIA Nika GEO 27/4/1999 27041999001 134
HARTUNG Max GER 8/10/1989 08101989000 3
HUEBNER- FEHRER Bjoern GER 22/1/1986 22011986004 60
SZABO Matyas GER 19/8/1991 19081991000 35
WAGNER Benedikt GER 14/6/1990 14061990000 18
HEMENG Oppong GHA 8/8/1990 08081990004 9999
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 24/4/1990 24041990002 284
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 3/12/1992 03121992002 118
HO Sze Long Aaron HKG 23/6/1995 23061995003 97
LEE Chak Fung Terence HKG 24/7/2000 24072000003 164
LOW Ho Tin HKG 16/6/1992 16061992001 77
DECSI Tamas HUN 15/10/1982 15101982001 31
GEMESI Csanad HUN 13/11/1986 13111986000 53
SZATMARI Andras HUN 3/2/1993 03021993001 21
SZILAGYI Aron HUN 14/1/1990 14011990000 4
KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND 7/2/1993 07021993005 185
SAHI Sagar IND 9/1/1997 09011997003 476
SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND 13/6/2002 13062002000 9999
SINGH Karan Singh IND 2/4/1999 02041999000 469
ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 11/8/1984 11081984000 24
FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 5/12/1990 05121990001 50
PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 23/8/1990 23081990002 20
RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 13/12/1991 13111991000 51
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 9/6/1986 09061986002 331
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 8/4/2000 08042000000 221
FRIEBUS Andres ISV 18/2/1998 18021998000 9999
WELLER Teddy ISV 8/1/1990 08011990001 205
BERRE' Enrico ITA 10/11/1992 10111992001 14
CURATOLI Luca ITA 25/7/1994 25071994000 6
MONTANO Aldo ITA 18/11/1978 18111978001 17
SAMELE Luigi ITA 25/7/1987 25071987001 16
MITCHELL-ROWE Decordoba JAM 3/11/1995 03111995000 499
SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN 13/2/1984 13021984004 54
STREETS Kaito JPN 6/6/1994 06061994003 76
TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 17/8/1987 17081987003 55
YOSHIDA Kento JPN 10/12/1992 10121992003 63
KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 31/5/1995 31051995002 119
KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 28/8/1999 28081999002 222
MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ 17/4/1984 17041984000 89
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SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 10/1/1998 10011998000 124
GU Bongil KOR 27/4/1989 27041989002 10
HA Hansol KOR 24/11/1993 24111993003 19
KIM Junho KOR 26/5/1994 26051994002 7
OH Sanguk KOR 30/9/1996 30091996000 2
ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 4/3/1998 04031998000 223
ALAMMARI Amaar KUW 10/12/1997 10121997001 203
ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 18/4/2003 18042003000 149
ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW 28/1/1997 28011997001 200
ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW 30/8/1998 30081998000 87
ZUMENTS Evgeniy LAT 8/1/1986 08011986007 9999
ZANIN Artem LTU 13/11/1986 13111986003 300
AYALA Julian MEX 6/3/1992 06031992005 105
MORALES Josue MEX 5/8/1997 05081997000 184
ROMO Brandon MEX 19/9/2000 19092000000 411
ZEA Gibran MEX 14/6/1997 14061997001 96
BHANDARI Amit NEP 2/8/1996 02081996007 9999
BULMER Hamish NZL 18/10/1992 18101992004 465
BRANDO Eric PHI 22/9/1988 22091988003 224
CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI 16/8/1997 16081997004 192
OCINSKI Jakub POL 30/3/1993 30031993004 137
MATIAS Nicolas POR 23/9/1997 23091997005 414
WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR 22/6/1990 22061990005 88
BADEA Alin ROU 1/6/1988 01061988003 56
DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 3/4/1988 03041988001 22
TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 30/9/1994 30091994001 37
ZALOMIR Florin ROU 1/4/1981 01041981001 93
DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 29/5/1995 29051995002 27
IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 13/8/1993 13081993001 5
LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 10/11/1998 10111998001 29
RESHETNIKOV Veniamin RUS 28/7/1986 28071986001 11
CHOY Yu Yong SGP 18/6/1997 18061997001 217
FONG Zheng Jie SGP 7/5/1999 07051999000 147
LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP 10/11/1994 10111994003 239
LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP 6/3/1999 06031999006 170
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 26/3/2001 26032001001 583
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB 24/12/1994 24121994002 480
HAEKERD Ruangrit THA 30/9/1992 30091992001 188
KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA 10/12/1998 10121998000 236
SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 27/3/1999 27031999002 79
WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA 15/9/2000 15092000004 187
ADENYOH Kossivi Emmanuel Dieu TOG 15/11/1999 15111999005 9999
FERJANI Ahmed TUN 21/6/2000 21062000000 44
FERJANI Fares TUN 22/7/1997 22071997000 12
YILDIRIM Enver TUR 18/10/1995 18101995001 66
YILDIRIM Hakan TUR 1/4/1990 01041990002 207
PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 21/2/1989 21021989002 95
STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 17/3/1994 17031994002 69
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TSAP Yuriy UKR 22/6/1992 22061992006 115
YAGODKA Andriy UKR 6/7/1988 06071988001 33
ARIAS Juan Gaspar URU 30/3/1999 30031999011 9999
DERSHWITZ Eli USA 23/9/1995 23091995000 1
HOMER Daryl USA 16/7/1990 16071990000 15
SPEAR Jeff USA 28/6/1988 28061988000 67
THOMPSON Khalil USA 3/2/1997 03021997006 39
GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB 12/1/2003 12012003000 225
MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 5/6/2002 05062002001 159
RASULOV Bobirjon UZB 18/9/2002 18092002001 560
CRESPO Christian VEN 19/2/1999 19021999008 9999
QUINTERO Jose VEN 6/11/1996 06111996000 296
RODRIGUEZ Abraham VEN 17/5/1987 17051987004 313
ROMERO Eliecer VEN 10/7/1994 10071994000 74
NGUYEN Van Quyet VIE 3/8/1997 03081997004 233
NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 8/5/1993 08051993009 99
TO Duc Anh VIE 24/2/1996 24021996004 456
VU Thanh An VIE 7/8/1992 07081992007 52
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162 fencers

1 poules: round

146 fencers (162 at the start, 16 exemptions)
21 poules (20 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
110 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 126 fencers

Preliminary tableau with 32 exemptions
32 qualifiers

Main tableau of 64
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1 DERSHWITZ Eli USA exemption
2 OH Sanguk KOR exemption
3 HARTUNG Max GER exemption
4 SZILAGYI Aron HUN exemption
5 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS exemption
6 CURATOLI Luca ITA exemption
7 KIM Junho KOR exemption
8 APITHY Bolade FRA exemption
9 GU Bongil KOR exemption

10 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin RUS exemption
11 FERJANI Fares TUN exemption
12 BAZADZE Sandro GEO exemption
13 BERRE' Enrico ITA exemption
14 HOMER Daryl USA exemption
15 SAMELE Luigi ITA exemption
16 MONTANO Aldo ITA exemption
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  5
rank number

WAGNER Benedikt GER 17 18
BAZADZE Beka GEO 58 68
STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 59 69
KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 100 160
DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS 101 163
BULMER Hamish NZL 142 465
DOLEZAL Jan CZE 143 466

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  6
rank number

HA Hansol KOR 18 19
SPEAR Jeff USA 57 67
MOATAZ Medhat EGY 60 70
MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 99 159
LEE Chak Fung Terence HKG 102 164
TO Duc Anh VIE 141 456
SINGH Karan Singh IND 144 469

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  7
rank number

PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 19 20
YILDIRIM Enver TUR 56 66
WEBB Jonathan GBR 61 72
BAHAMONDE Manuel CHI 98 154
MANCHENO Guillermo ESP 103 166
HOSCHNA Jan CZE 140 451
SAHI Sagar IND 145 476

Poule No 4    13:00    piste No  8
rank number

SZATMARI Andras HUN 20 21
GELINAS Marc CAN 55 64
HONEYBONE James GBR 62 73
MONSALVA Roberto CHI 97 151
LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP 104 170
BERAN Pavel CZE 139 430
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB 146 480

Poule No 5    13:00    piste No  9
rank number

DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 21 22
YOSHIDA Kento JPN 54 63
ROMERO Eliecer VEN 63 74
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 96 150
RIOS Matias ARG 105 182
ROMO Brandon MEX 137 411
MITCHELL-ROWE Decordoba JAM 147 499
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Poule No 6    13:00    piste No  10
rank number

ANSTETT Vincent FRA 22 23
HUEBNER- FEHRER Bjoern GER 53 60
STREETS Kaito JPN 64 76
ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 95 149
MORALES Josue MEX 106 184
MATIAS Nicolas POR 138 414
RASULOV Bobirjon UZB 148 560

Poule No 7    13:00    piste No  11
rank number

ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 23 24
LAMBERT Maxence FRA 52 59
LOW Ho Tin HKG 65 77
KISEL Siarhei BLR 94 148
KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND 107 185
BRAJDIC Josip CRO 136 361
SIU James AUS 149 561

Poule No 8    13:00    piste No  12
rank number

WANG Shi CHN 24 25
BADEA Alin ROU 51 56
SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 66 79
FONG Zheng Jie SGP 93 147
CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI 110 192
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 135 331
DI MARTINO Pietro Jose ARG 150 572

Poule No 9    13:00    piste No  13
rank number

AMER Mohamed EGY 25 26
TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 50 55
DENG Xiaohao CHN 67 84
MILLER Curtis GBR 91 143
WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA 108 187
MANDOV Ivan BUL 134 316
WACHSBERGER Petr CZE 151 582

Poule No 10    13:00    piste No  14
rank number

DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 26 27
SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN 49 54
DEARY William GBR 68 86
TROCHEZ Pablo COL 92 146
HAEKERD Ruangrit THA 109 188
RODRIGUEZ Abraham VEN 133 313
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 152 583
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Poule No 11    13:00    piste No  15
rank number

XU Yingming CHN 27 28
GEMESI Csanad HUN 48 53
ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW 69 87
OCINSKI Jakub POL 90 137
LEONHARD Zak AUS 111 193
ZANIN Artem LTU 132 300
ZUMENTS Evgeniy LAT 153 9999

Poule No 12    13:00    piste No  16
rank number

LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 28 29
VU Thanh An VIE 47 52
WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR 70 88
SHENGELIA Nika GEO 89 134
DE ROBBIO Francesco CRO 112 199
PALACIOS MURILLO Mario Alberto COL 129 283
CRESPO Christian VEN 153 9999

Poule No 13    13:00    piste No  17
rank number

GORDON Shaul CAN 29 30
RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 46 51
MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ 71 89
CUELLAR Sebastian COL 87 132
ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW 113 200
QUINTERO Jose VEN 131 296
BHANDARI Amit NEP 153 9999

Poule No 14    13:00    piste No  18
rank number

DECSI Tamas HUN 30 31
FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 45 50
CORREA VILA Luis COL 72 91
CONTRERAS Victor CHI 88 133
ALAMMARI Amaar KUW 114 203
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 130 284
ADENYOH Kossivi Emmanuel Dieudo TOG 153 9999

Poule No 15    13:00    piste No  19
rank number

POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph CAN 31 32
YAN Yinghui CHN 44 49
ZALOMIR Florin ROU 73 93
ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI 86 127
WELLER Teddy ISV 115 205
BRAVO Inaki ESP 128 266
ARIAS Juan Gaspar URU 153 9999
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Poule No 16    13:00    piste No  20
rank number

YAGODKA Andriy UKR 32 33
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 43 47
ZEA Gibran MEX 75 96
DE RIDDER Arne BEL 85 126
YILDIRIM Hakan TUR 116 207
LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP 126 239
PASKOV Pancho BUL 153 9999

Poule No 17    13:00    piste No  21
rank number

DI TELLA Pascual Maria ARG 33 34
ELSISSY Ziad EGY 42 46
PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 74 95
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 84 124
CHOY Yu Yong SGP 117 217
CAMPBELL William AUS 127 240
SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND 153 9999

Poule No 18    13:00    piste No  22
rank number

SZABO Matyas GER 34 35
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 41 45
HO Sze Long Aaron HKG 76 97
KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 83 119
SANTAMARIA Diego ESP 118 218
KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA 125 236
FRIEBUS Andres ISV 153 9999

Poule No 19    13:00    piste No  23
rank number

SAMER Mohab EGY 35 36
FERJANI Ahmed TUN 40 44
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 77 98
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 82 118
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 119 221
NGUYEN Van Quyet VIE 124 233
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Hansel Julian CUB 153 9999

Poule No 20    13:00    piste No  24
rank number

TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 36 37
ARFA Fares CAN 39 42
NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 78 99
TSAP Yuriy UKR 81 115
KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 120 222
GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB 123 225
HEMENG Oppong GHA 153 9999
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Poule No 21    13:00    piste No  25
rank number

SEITZ Tom FRA 37 38
THOMPSON Khalil USA 38 39
BOUNABI Akram ALG 79 100
AYALA Julian MEX 80 105
ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 121 223
BRANDO Eric PHI 122 224
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name and first name nat. hours and pistes

ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 13:00 Piste 11  (poule 7)
ADENYOH Kossivi Emmanuel Dieudonne TOG 13:00 Piste 18  (poule 14)
ALAMMARI Amaar KUW 13:00 Piste 18  (poule 14)
ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 13:00 Piste 10  (poule 6)
ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 13:00 Piste 25  (poule 21)
ALSHAMLAN Bandar KUW 13:00 Piste 17  (poule 13)
ALSHAMLAN Yousef KUW 13:00 Piste 15  (poule 11)
ALVAREZ Ricardo CHI 13:00 Piste 19  (poule 15)
AMER Mohamed EGY 13:00 Piste 13  (poule 9)
ANSTETT Vincent FRA 13:00 Piste 10  (poule 6)
ARFA Fares CAN 13:00 Piste 24  (poule 20)
ARIAS Juan Gaspar URU 13:00 Piste 19  (poule 15)
AYALA Julian MEX 13:00 Piste 25  (poule 21)
BADEA Alin ROU 13:00 Piste 12  (poule 8)
BAHAMONDE Manuel CHI 13:00 Piste 7  (poule 3)
BAZADZE Beka GEO 13:00 Piste 5  (poule 1)
BERAN Pavel CZE 13:00 Piste 8  (poule 4)
BHANDARI Amit NEP 13:00 Piste 17  (poule 13)
BOUNABI Akram ALG 13:00 Piste 25  (poule 21)
BRAJDIC Josip CRO 13:00 Piste 11  (poule 7)
BRANDO Eric PHI 13:00 Piste 25  (poule 21)
BRAVO Inaki ESP 13:00 Piste 19  (poule 15)
BULMER Hamish NZL 13:00 Piste 5  (poule 1)
CAMPBELL William AUS 13:00 Piste 21  (poule 17)
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG 13:00 Piste 23  (poule 19)
CHOY Yu Yong SGP 13:00 Piste 21  (poule 17)
CONCEPCION Christian Jhester PHI 13:00 Piste 12  (poule 8)
CONTRERAS Victor CHI 13:00 Piste 18  (poule 14)
CORREA VILA Luis COL 13:00 Piste 18  (poule 14)
CRESPO Christian VEN 13:00 Piste 16  (poule 12)
CUELLAR Sebastian COL 13:00 Piste 17  (poule 13)
DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 13:00 Piste 14  (poule 10)
DE RIDDER Arne BEL 13:00 Piste 20  (poule 16)
DE ROBBIO Francesco CRO 13:00 Piste 16  (poule 12)
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL 13:00 Piste 23  (poule 19)
DEARY William GBR 13:00 Piste 14  (poule 10)
DECSI Tamas HUN 13:00 Piste 18  (poule 14)
DENG Xiaohao CHN 13:00 Piste 13  (poule 9)
DI MARTINO Pietro Jose ARG 13:00 Piste 12  (poule 8)
DI TELLA Pascual Maria ARG 13:00 Piste 21  (poule 17)
DOLEZAL Jan CZE 13:00 Piste 5  (poule 1)
DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 13:00 Piste 9  (poule 5)
DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS 13:00 Piste 5  (poule 1)
ELSISSY Ziad EGY 13:00 Piste 21  (poule 17)
FERJANI Ahmed TUN 13:00 Piste 23  (poule 19)
FONG Zheng Jie SGP 13:00 Piste 12  (poule 8)
FOTOUHI Mohammad IRI 13:00 Piste 18  (poule 14)
FRIEBUS Andres ISV 13:00 Piste 22  (poule 18)
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GELINAS Marc CAN 13:00 Piste 8  (poule 4)
GEMESI Csanad HUN 13:00 Piste 15  (poule 11)
GENJEBAEV Pazilbek UZB 13:00 Piste 24  (poule 20)
GORDON Shaul CAN 13:00 Piste 17  (poule 13)
HA Hansol KOR 13:00 Piste 6  (poule 2)
HAEKERD Ruangrit THA 13:00 Piste 14  (poule 10)
HEMENG Oppong GHA 13:00 Piste 24  (poule 20)
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 13:00 Piste 9  (poule 5)
HO Sze Long Aaron HKG 13:00 Piste 22  (poule 18)
HONEYBONE James GBR 13:00 Piste 8  (poule 4)
HOSCHNA Jan CZE 13:00 Piste 7  (poule 3)
HUEBNER- FEHRER Bjoern GER 13:00 Piste 10  (poule 6)
KAFATARIDIS Dimitrios GRE 13:00 Piste 18  (poule 14)
KARIM Nurzhan KAZ 13:00 Piste 22  (poule 18)
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis IRL 13:00 Piste 12  (poule 8)
KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 13:00 Piste 5  (poule 1)
KISEL Siarhei BLR 13:00 Piste 11  (poule 7)
KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA 13:00 Piste 22  (poule 18)
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB 13:00 Piste 8  (poule 4)
KUMARESAN PADMA Gisho Nidhi IND 13:00 Piste 11  (poule 7)
KURALBEKULY Bakdaulet KAZ 13:00 Piste 24  (poule 20)
LAMBERT Maxence FRA 13:00 Piste 11  (poule 7)
LEE Chak Fung Terence HKG 13:00 Piste 6  (poule 2)
LEONHARD Zak AUS 13:00 Piste 15  (poule 11)
LEU Clive Yi Yang SGP 13:00 Piste 20  (poule 16)
LOH Lucius Kai Wei SGP 13:00 Piste 8  (poule 4)
LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 13:00 Piste 16  (poule 12)
LOW Ho Tin HKG 13:00 Piste 11  (poule 7)
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 13:00 Piste 22  (poule 18)
MAMUTOV Sherzod UZB 13:00 Piste 6  (poule 2)
MANCHENO Guillermo ESP 13:00 Piste 7  (poule 3)
MANDOV Ivan BUL 13:00 Piste 13  (poule 9)
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil GEO 13:00 Piste 20  (poule 16)
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 13:00 Piste 23  (poule 19)
MATIAS Nicolas POR 13:00 Piste 10  (poule 6)
MILLER Curtis GBR 13:00 Piste 13  (poule 9)
MITCHELL-ROWE Decordoba JAM 13:00 Piste 9  (poule 5)
MOATAZ Medhat EGY 13:00 Piste 6  (poule 2)
MOKRETCOV Ilya KAZ 13:00 Piste 17  (poule 13)
MONSALVA Roberto CHI 13:00 Piste 8  (poule 4)
MORALES Josue MEX 13:00 Piste 10  (poule 6)
NGUYEN Van Quyet VIE 13:00 Piste 23  (poule 19)
NGUYEN Xuan Loi VIE 13:00 Piste 24  (poule 20)
OCINSKI Jakub POL 13:00 Piste 15  (poule 11)
PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 13:00 Piste 7  (poule 3)
PALACIOS MURILLO Mario Alberto COL 13:00 Piste 16  (poule 12)
PASKOV Pancho BUL 13:00 Piste 20  (poule 16)
POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph CAN 13:00 Piste 19  (poule 15)
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PUNDYK Dmytro UKR 13:00 Piste 21  (poule 17)
QUINTERO Jose VEN 13:00 Piste 17  (poule 13)
RAHBARI Mohammad IRI 13:00 Piste 17  (poule 13)
RASULOV Bobirjon UZB 13:00 Piste 10  (poule 6)
RIOS Matias ARG 13:00 Piste 9  (poule 5)
RODRIGUEZ Abraham VEN 13:00 Piste 14  (poule 10)
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Hansel Julian CUB 13:00 Piste 23  (poule 19)
ROMERO Eliecer VEN 13:00 Piste 9  (poule 5)
ROMO Brandon MEX 13:00 Piste 9  (poule 5)
SAHI Sagar IND 13:00 Piste 7  (poule 3)
SAMER Mohab EGY 13:00 Piste 23  (poule 19)
SANTAMARIA Diego ESP 13:00 Piste 22  (poule 18)
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 13:00 Piste 21  (poule 17)
SEITZ Tom FRA 13:00 Piste 25  (poule 21)
SHENGELIA Nika GEO 13:00 Piste 16  (poule 12)
SHIMAMURA Tomohiro JPN 13:00 Piste 14  (poule 10)
SHINDE Abhay Krishna IND 13:00 Piste 21  (poule 17)
SINGH Karan Singh IND 13:00 Piste 6  (poule 2)
SIU James AUS 13:00 Piste 11  (poule 7)
SPEAR Jeff USA 13:00 Piste 6  (poule 2)
SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 13:00 Piste 12  (poule 8)
STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR 13:00 Piste 5  (poule 1)
STREETS Kaito JPN 13:00 Piste 10  (poule 6)
SZABO Matyas GER 13:00 Piste 22  (poule 18)
SZATMARI Andras HUN 13:00 Piste 8  (poule 4)
TEODOSIU Iulian ROU 13:00 Piste 24  (poule 20)
THOMPSON Khalil USA 13:00 Piste 25  (poule 21)
TO Duc Anh VIE 13:00 Piste 6  (poule 2)
TOKUNAN Kenta JPN 13:00 Piste 13  (poule 9)
TROCHEZ Pablo COL 13:00 Piste 14  (poule 10)
TSAP Yuriy UKR 13:00 Piste 24  (poule 20)
VU Thanh An VIE 13:00 Piste 16  (poule 12)
WACHSBERGER Petr CZE 13:00 Piste 13  (poule 9)
WAGNER Benedikt GER 13:00 Piste 5  (poule 1)
WANG Shi CHN 13:00 Piste 12  (poule 8)
WEBB Jonathan GBR 13:00 Piste 7  (poule 3)
WELLER Teddy ISV 13:00 Piste 19  (poule 15)
WESTERN REYES Rafael PUR 13:00 Piste 16  (poule 12)
WIRIYATANGSAKUL Panachai THA 13:00 Piste 13  (poule 9)
XU Yingming CHN 13:00 Piste 15  (poule 11)
YAGODKA Andriy UKR 13:00 Piste 20  (poule 16)
YAN Yinghui CHN 13:00 Piste 19  (poule 15)
YILDIRIM Enver TUR 13:00 Piste 7  (poule 3)
YILDIRIM Hakan TUR 13:00 Piste 20  (poule 16)
YOSHIDA Kento JPN 13:00 Piste 9  (poule 5)
ZALOMIR Florin ROU 13:00 Piste 19  (poule 15)
ZANIN Artem LTU 13:00 Piste 15  (poule 11)
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 13:00 Piste 14  (poule 10)
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ZEA Gibran MEX 13:00 Piste 20  (poule 16)
ZUMENTS Evgeniy LAT 13:00 Piste 15  (poule 11)
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